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T R A D E AND C O M M E R C E . 

15.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

QUANTITIES. 

1910. 1911. 1912. 1913. 

I. Agricultural produce—con. 

Hops lb. 
Malt bush. 
Oils, vegetable gal. 
Oils, vegetable lb. 
Pickles gal. 
Plants and trees 
Seeds, garden, field, etc. 
Seed, flax bush. 
Seeds, all other 

Total seeds 
Sugar, maple and 

maple syrup lb. 
Tobacco, unmanufac­

tured " 
Vegetables 
Other agricultural pro­

ducts 
II. Animals and their pro­

duce. 
Animals, living— 

Cattle NO 
Dogs " 
Fowls, domestic, 

pure bred " 
Hogs " 
Horses " 
Sheep " 
Other animals 

Total animals, living 
Bones, crude, bone 

dust, etc cwt. 
Bristles lb. 
Eggs doz. 
Feathers 
Fur skins, not dressed. . . 
Fur skins, wholly or par­

tially dressed 
Grease and degras.. lb. 
Grease, rough " 
Hair, cleaned or un-

cleaned " 
Hair, horse " 
Hatters' furs 
Hides and skins, raw lb. 
Honey " 
Milk, condensed.... " 
Oils, animal gal. 

182,984 
101 

575,872 
1,133,195 
217,055 

158 

550 

213,648 

91 
87 

472 
6 

1,274 
158 

22,063 
59,166 
7,226 

180,260 
98,792 

2,689 
46,358 

10,359.063 
40,619 
14,763 
3,206 

158,346 
56 

308,459 
3,373,561 
288,613 

118,621 

58,357 

247 
115 

378 
8 

1,722 
198 

6,984 
90,967 
12,040 

342,769 
138,583 

20,181 
16,383 

4,328,067 
16,633 
10,691 
1,409 

203,002 
707 

229,489 
4,379,122 
322,636 

56,973 

175 

359,584 

154 
159 

693 

1,635 
65 

9,446 
113,711 

26 

402,599 
17,692 

33,050 
30,425 

4,828,235 
52,497 
9,954 
2,398 

107,291 
26,706 
238,651 
825,930 
350,214 

350 

120,035 

304 
194 

994 

2,126 
14 

24,141 
95,999 
6,035 

503,182 
5,367 

8,389 
42,461 

6,897,460 
71,174 
22,327 
6,103 


