## TRADE AND COMMERCE.

15.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con.

Principal articles by classes.	Quantities.				
	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.	1914.
. Agricultural produce—con.					
Hopslb.  Maltbush. Oils, vegetablegal. Oils, vegetablelb. Picklesgal. Plants and trees	182,984 101 575,872 1,133,195 217,055	158,346 56 308,459 3,373,561 288,613	203,002 707 229,489 4,379,122 322,636	107,291 26,706 238,651 825,930 350,214	117,94 5,47 196,12 187,64 313,15
Seeds, garden, field, etc Seed, flaxbush. Seeds, all other Total seeds	158 -	118,621	56,973 _	2 	
Sugar, maple and maple syrup lb.	550		175	350	-
Tobacco, unmanufac- tured" Vegetables	213,648	58,357	359,584	120,035	97,8
Other agricultural products	-	-	-	-	
I. Animals and their pro- duce.					
Animals, living— Cattle	91 87	247 115	• 154 159	304 194	1 2
Fowls, domestic, pure bred " Hogs " Horses "	$472 \\ 6 \\ 1,274$	$378 \\ 8 \\ 1,722$	693 - 1,635	994 $ 2,126$	1,6 1,5
Sheep" Other animals Total animals, living	158 - -	198 - -	65 - -	14 - -	1
Bones, crude, bone dust, etc	22,063 59,166 7,226	6,984 90,967 12,040	9,446 $113,711$ $26$	24,141 95,999 6,035	16,1 $111,9$ $7$
Fur skins, not dressed Fur skins, wholly or par-	_		-	-	
tially dressed	180,260 98,792	$342,769 \\ 138,583$	$\begin{array}{c} - \\ 402,599 \\ 17,692 \end{array}$	503,182 5,367	442,2 $402,8$
Hair, cleaned or uncleaned" Hair, horse"	2,689 $46,358$	20,181 16,383	33,050 30,425	8,389 42,461	31,4
Hatters' furs	$ \begin{array}{r} -\\ 10,359,063\\ 40,619\\ 14,763 \end{array} $	$4{,}328{,}067$ $16{,}633$ $10{,}691$	4,828,235 52,497 9,954	$\begin{array}{c} -6,897,460\\71,174\\22,327\end{array}$	3,302,4 $16,2$ $85,0$
Oils, animalgal.	3,206	1,409	2,398	6,103	5,5